Sense it!  Connect it!  Bus it!  Solve it!
INDUKTIVE
LINEARWEGSENSOREN
MIT SSI-SCHNITTSTELLE
INDUCTIVE
LINEAR POSITION
SENSORS
WITH SSI INTERFACE

12 /1109 Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Witzlebenstraße 7 • 45472 Mülheim/Ruhr • Germany • Tel. +49 (0) 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 (0) 208/4952-264 • more@turck.com • www.turck.com
Inductive linear position sensors Li-Q25L with SSI interface –
Type code
2  Type code
Note
The linear position sensors are available
in different lengths of 100, 200, … up to
1000  mm.
The sensors, mounting accessories and po-
sitioning elements are individually available
or as a kit.
Sensor versions transmitting different data
lengths and using different coding (Gray or
binary) are also available.
Li100P1 Q25LM1 ESG25X3 H1181
H1 1 8 1 Electrical connection
Configuration
1 standard configuration
Number of contacts
8 8-pole  M 12 x 1
connector
1 straight
connector
H1 connector M12 x 1
Li 100 P1
Inductive linear
position sensors
–
Positioning element
P0 no positioning ele-
ment
P1 P1-Li-Q25L
P2 P2-Li-Q25L
P3 P3-Li-Q25L
P4 P4-Li-Q25L
Measuring range (mm)
from 100 mm up to
1000 mm, variable
in 100 mm steps
Functional principle
Li linear inductive
Q25L M1 Housing style –
Mounting element
M0 no mounting element
M1 M1-Q25L
M2 M2-Q25L
M3 M3-Q25L
M4 M4-Q25L
Housing style
Q25L rectangular,
profile 25 x 35 mm
E S G 25 X3
Electrical
version
–
Number of LEDs
X3 3 x LED
Number of bits
25 number of bits
Code
G Gray
B binary
SSI interface
SSI interface
Resolution
E enhanced reso-
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Witzlebenstraße 7 • 45472 Mülheim/Ruhr • Germany • Tel. +49 (0) 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 (0) 208/4952-264 • more@turck.com • www.turck.com 13 /1109
3  SSI interface
The linear position sensors provide an ab-
solute signal of a guided or free positioning